SCC Agenda
January 13, 2009
1. School Improvement Plan

a. Review and attempts to consolidate
b. Make skeletal outline of revisions 

2. Report on status of choir program
3. Decision on next enrichment activity
4. Council member items

5. Principal items
Member Contact Information
Patrick Monney


489-9793
       pmonney@fatcatsfun.com
Aaron Popham

491-9729  c 592-3831    aaron​_popham@byu.edu
Marnie Reynolds


489-0043
     marnie.reynolds@nebo.edu
Mark Balzotti


489-2810             mark.balzotti@nebo.edu
MarJean Strong


489-3870
      marjean.strong@nebo.edu
Judy Garrard

 489-9175  c 616-0149      judygarrard@aol.com
Susan Kelley



836-0783

susan.kelley@nebo.edu
Brianne Olsen


491-7365                 
     eo​_bj@msn.com 

Stephanie Truscott


722-9230
  stephanie.truscott@nebo.edu 

Future Dates
2/10

3/10
      4/7
5/12


